CHAMBAL GRAND SLAM:

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA:

Any male or female runner who WINS all 4 race categories i.e. 33K, 50K, 63K and 84K in 4 consecutive years will be considered a Grand Slam Winner!

REWARDS: Please read, rewards are subject to Terms and Conditions of CHAMBAL GRAND SLAM:

- Get a Cash reward of Rs. 100,000/- one each for a male and a female runner.
- Life time waiver of entry fees for the Chambal Grand Slam Winner.
- Exclusive Chambal Grand Slam Trophy.
- Chambal Grand Slam e Certificate: Specially designed certificate will be emailed.
- Get a permanent place in Chambal Challenge Hall of Fame on Chambal Challenge website.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1. Chambal Grand Slam, the runner needs to participate and WIN Chambal Challenge in all the four race categories i.e. 33K, 50K, 63K and 84K in 4 consecutive year.
- 2. The runner has to fulfil the application rules and guidelines for the event without any exception, including pay the required applicable entry fees.
- 3. The WINNER of Chambal Grand Slam will be recognized with applicable rewards on the day of winning the 4th race.
- 4. The races can be run in any order.
- 5. All the rewards mentioned above are applicable only to the winners and are not transferable, cannot be changed for any other purpose.
- 6. Inshape Runners Club reserves the right to amend or alter the terms of the Chambal Grand Slam at any point in time. Inshape Runners Club reserves the right to offer an alternative reward of equal or greater value in case mentioned reward is not unavailable or enforceable. No requests for redemption for cash or kind shall be entertained.
- 7. The decision of Inshape Runners Club on Chambal Grand Slam Winners shall be final and binding on all.